General information about company

Scrip code 530997

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE333E01019

Name of the company UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.13
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.07
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.26
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.98




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | ¢ass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares : '
shareholder shareholders . . ’ T (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o) (I (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) ALBAC2 ° Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgy |To@l | (A+B+O)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2062006 2062006 34.64 2062006 2062006 | 34.64
Group
(B) Public 4810 3890994 3890994 65.36 3890994 3890994 | 65.36
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(2 by Employee
Trusts
Total 4814 5953000 5953000 100 5953000 5953000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}llxmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | 04 or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
' No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying rtibl encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertibie (X111) equity shares
gategory shareholder | Outstanding 8n:kzrly(;1}g convertible securlties ( asfa held in
) (10 convertible WISANAING | oo 0 rities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
i Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa o f XIV
securities | v and No. capital) (XT)= of total | oM (XIV)gup. |sub- | Sub-
X) (X0) Warrants pital) (XD= |No. | total | No.
i (VID+H(X) As a () | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (2) % of held held (i) (i) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 34.64 2062006
Group
(B) Public 65.36 3433494 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5495500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;i;i(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares Z}?ﬁéfﬁii d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/00
(1) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) (VIID) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & | MASS Iroral | Voting
-0 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 1903831 1903831 |31.98 1903831 1903831 | 31.98
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 1903831 1903831 31.98 1903831 1903831 |31.98
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ Foreign 1 158175 158175 2.66 158175 158175 |2.66
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 158175 158175 2.66 158175 158175 |2.66
Total
Shareholding of
ggxgg g“r‘lup 4 2062006 2062006 | 34.64 2062006 2062006 | 34.64
(A)=AYD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category I 1 50000 50000 0.84 50000 50000 |0.84
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 50000 50000 0.84 50000 50000 |0.84
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
(©) Key Managerial 2 80 80 0 80 80 0
Personnel
Investor Education
H and Protection Fund | 1 608904 608904 10.23 608904 608904 |10.23
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | , .o 2221137 2221137 |37.31 2221137 2221137 | 37.31
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol(jlmg. nominal share 17 717676 717676 12.06 717676 717676 |12.06
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 78 70989 70989 119 70989 70989 119
(NRIs)
@ Bodies Corporate 30 222208 222208 3.73 222208 222208 |3.73
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4809 3840994 3840994 64.52 3840994 3840994 | 64.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4810 3890994 3890994 65.36 3890994 3890994 | 65.36
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4814 5953000 5953000 100 5953000 5953000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4814 5953000 5953000 100 5953000 5953000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | .~ bered ug: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equty shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema i?li/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(@) (VID+H(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)A Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iii)
(®

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 31.98 1903831
(Sl“)b'T‘“al @A) 31.98 1903831
2) Foreign
(a) 2.66 158175
Sub-Total (A) 266 158175
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 34.64 2062006
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0.84 50000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.84 50000 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(© 0 80 0 0 0
® 10.23 608904 0 0 0
(2) 37.31 1798737 0 0 0
(h) 12.06 717676 0 0 0
(1) 1.19 60189 0 0 0
) 3.73 197908 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T‘“al ® 64.52 3383494 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 65.36 3433494 0 0 0
B)2HB)3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 5495500
Total (A+B+C 100 5495500

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJYASHREE KANODIA

MADHU KANODIA

JYOTI PRAKASH KANODIA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

CAOPK&8449P

ADHPA0741Q

AFUPK6043E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

334899

1468932

1903831

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

100000

334899

1468932

1903831

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

5.63

24.68

31.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

334899

1468932

1903831

Class egy

Total

100000

334899

1468932

1903831

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

5.63

24.68

31.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

5.63

24.68

31.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

334899

1468932

1903831

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSH VARDHAN KANODIA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

CAOPK®8448N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158175

158175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

158175

158175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.66

2.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

158175

158175

Class egy

Total

158175

158175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.66

2.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.66

2.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158175

158175

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARMESH DINESHCHANDRA
MORLIWALA .

UMA
JALAN

SHREE GOPAL
JHAWAR .

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL
WADHWANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABPPM9165N

ACJPJ8547N

ACTPI8582H

AAAPWI1327L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

60000

76764

115019

311783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

60000

60000

76764

115019

311783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

1.29

1.93

5.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

60000

76764

115019

311783

Class eg:y

Total

60000

60000

76764

115019

311783

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.01

1.29

1.93

5.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

1.29

1.93

5.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

60000

76764

115019

311783

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

(=)

Sub-category (iii)

(=3







