General information about company							
Scrip code	530997						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE333E01019						
Name of the company	UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	2.13						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.07						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.26						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.02						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.98						

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	gory of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	charac hald	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2062006			2062006	34.64	2062006		2062006	34.64
(B)	Public	4810	3890994			3890994	65.36	3890994		3890994	65.36
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4814	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
(I)	Category of shareholder (II) Share		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	convertible ecurities Outstanding Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				34.64					2062006			
(B)	Public				65.36					3433494	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5495500	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N 00 1	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1903831			1903831	31.98	1903831		1903831	31.98
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	1903831			1903831	31.98	1903831		1903831	31.98
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	158175			158175	2.66	158175		158175	2.66
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	158175			158175	2.66	158175		158175	2.66
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2062006			2062006	34.64	2062006		2062006	34.64
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•	•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	50000			50000	0.84	50000		50000	0.84
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	50000			50000	0.84	50000		50000	0.84
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)		•	•			•	•	
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	80			80	0	80		80	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	608904			608904	10.23	608904		608904	10.23
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4681	2221137			2221137	37.31	2221137		2221137	37.31
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	717676			717676	12.06	717676		717676	12.06
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	78	70989			70989	1.19	70989		70989	1.19
(1)	Bodies Corporate	30	222208			222208	3.73	222208		222208	3.73
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4809	3840994			3840994	64.52	3840994		3840994	64.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		4810	3890994			3890994	65.36	3890994		3890994	65.36
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non P	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		4814	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4814	5953000			5953000	100	5953000		5953000	100
									•		

	Ta	ıble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (VII) of (A	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible	Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				31.98					1903831			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				31.98					1903831			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•		•	•				
(a)				2.66					158175			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				2.66					158175			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				34.64					2062006			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(e)				0.84					50000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.84					50000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)				0					80	0	0	0
(f)				10.23					608904	0	0	0
(g)				37.31					1798737	0	0	0
(h)				12.06					717676	0	0	0
(i)				1.19					60189	0	0	0
(1)				3.73					197908	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				64.52					3383494	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				65.36					3433494	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5495500			
Total (A+B+C				100					5495500			

Searial No. 1 Name of the	1		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Nama of the		2	3									
Shareholders (I)	RAJYASHREE KANODIA	MADHU KANODIA	JYOTI PRAKASH KANODIA	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	CAOPK8449P	ADHPA0741Q	AFUPK6043E	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	334899	1468932	1903831								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	334899	1468932	1903831								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	5.63	24.68	31.98								
Number of Voting Ri	ights held in each class of securities (I	X)										
Class eg:X	100000	334899	1468932	1903831								
Class eg:y												
Total 1	100000	334899	1468932	1903831								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	5.63	24.68	31.98								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	5.63	24.68	31.98								
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)		l	I								
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
` '	edged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		<u> </u>	<u>I</u>								
No. (a)	·											
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	334899	1468932	1903831								
Reason for not provide	ding PAN											

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSH VARDHAN KANODIA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	CAOPK8448N	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158175	158175						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158175	158175						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	2.66						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	158175	158175						
Class eg:y								
Total	158175	158175						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.66	2.66						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	2.66						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158175	158175						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individual sha	areholders holdi	ing nominal share o	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHARMESH DINESHCHANDRA MORLIWALA .	UMA JALAN	SHREE GOPAL JHAWAR .	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABPPM9165N	ACJPJ8547N	АСТРЈ8582Н	AAAPW1327L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	60000	76764	115019	311783
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	60000	76764	115019	311783
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01	1.29	1.93	5.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	60000	60000	76764	115019	311783
Class eg:y					
Total	60000	60000	76764	115019	311783
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01	1.29	1.93	5.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01	1.29	1.93	5.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	60000	76764	115019	311783
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• 		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares		-	-	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0